
BROODJE PINDAKAAS
MET HAGELSLAG

BROODJE NUTELLA

TOSTI HAM/KAAS

KROKET MET FRIET
EN APPELMOES 

450

450

750

1250

tot 16.00

vanaf 16.00

CARPACCIO

UIENSOEP

CHAMPIGNONS DORDOGNE

650

450

6

ZALM MET FRIET

BURGER MET FRIET

1250

1250

KROKANTE KIP MET FRIET 1250

2 BOLLEN IJS MET SLAGROOM 550

e n fa n t s
kidsmenu




